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2007 West Coast Classic

NRHA NOVICE HORSE NON PRO

Horse

CHIC TO A HEN

CODY JAC PINE
DOCTOR ME DAILY

RED PINES OTOE CHANT
JUST PLAIN DOIN IT
LEAN ON CHEX

DOCS LAST BOOMERNIC
PLAIN FROSTY DOC
SMART CHIC SMOKE
WAYWARD GOLD NUGGETT
TODAYS LITTLE BAY
JACS SMOKEY PINE

CUT THE CHEX
DEALERS SHOWDOWN
LIL SLIDIN LISTO
STRIDIN AROUND
SOCIAL MELODY
SCRIBBLES N GOLD
SMART OLENA GLO
SWISS MISS OLENA
CHEX MY SOCKS

YB WRIGHT ON MAJOR
PC TUFF

HES PLAYIN CHICKEN
KILO'S LUCKY DAY
SAILANO

HOLLYWOOD CHICKADEE
LEARGAN PINE

DUN IT BECAUSE | CAN
AN EDUCATED HICKORY
CHEX NY DOR

Rider

GERI GREENALL
MARGARET FRASER
LEAH KEMPPAINEN
ROBERT HALL
SAMANTHA ETSELL
AUSTIN SEELHOF
SHAUNA M OSEEN
ROSIE E JENSSEN
THOMAS J WILKINSON
SANDRA JAMES
SALLY C REES
ROSS BUCHANAN
KATHI M FISHER
CATHY D MARTIN
FRED E HARPER
CHENINE HUMPHREY
JOANNE ROOKE
WENDY CASSEL
TRACY L WILKINSON
MARILYN COPLAND
JANET D MATHIES
LINDSAY WHITE
KATHLEEN KEATING
JUNE W MANSFIELD
HEATHER MC FARLANE
DAVE MC KIM

LYNN M CULLEN
JUSTIN VON LIENEN
DUSTINE WORBETS
TRACY LEWIS
LAURIE GIMBER

Score
143.5
142.5

142
142
140
139
138
138
137
136.5
136
134.5
132.5
131.5
130.5
130.5
129
125.5
0
scratch
0
0
0
0
0
scratch
0
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Earnings
$354.84
$300.25
$163.77
$163.77
$122.83
$109.18

$75.06
$75.06



